
O
N

D
Ø

E
JN
IC

E

O
N

D
Ø

E
JN

IC
E

K
R

N
A

L
O

V
IC

K
Ý
 P

O
T

O
K

KRN
ALOVICKÝ POTOK

T
R

N
`

V
K

A

K
O
�IC

E

KO�ICE

KO�ICE

OBÌ
�E

LÝ
 POTOK

PT̀
–N

ICKÝ PO
TO

K

V
O

D
I–

N
`

R
A

K
O

V
E
C

R
A
K
O

V
E
C

II/64
8

R48

II/6
48

R48

R48

II/648

II
/4
8
6

II
/4
86

II
/4
8
6

II
/4
8
6

III/4807

III/4
807

6
0
0
6

600
6

60
06

6
0
0
6

D
C
2

D
P4

D
K
7

D
P
3

D
C
2

D
K
7

D
K
7

D
C
2

D
C
2

D
C
2

DK5

DK4

D
K
9

DK3

D
K
8

D
C2

DK2

D
K
1

D
C
2

P
Ø
E
L
O
�

K
A
 II/4

8
6

D
R
1
 (Ú

Z
E

M
N

˝ R
E
Z

E
R

V
A
)

III/
484

5

DP1

37
0 

m
.n
.m
.

38
0 

m
.n
.m
.

39
0 

m
.n
.m
.

39
6 

m
.n
.m
.

39
6 

m
.n
.m
.

3
9
6
 m
.n
.m
.

8316

3590

3071900

3071900

3144100

3144100

3071821

3071821

3072000

3072000

20051

20051

11914

4542

4542

4542

4542

4542

B1

B1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C 2

C 2

C 2

C
1

0

C
1

0

C
1

0

C
1

0

C 2

C
1

0

C 2

C 2

C
1

0

4520

612 042

613 057

613 
057

6
1
3
 0
7
1

D
N
 3
0
0

D
N
 5
00

DN 
50
0

6
1
3
 0
7
1
, 
D

N
 3
0
0

6
3
2
 0
7
9
, 
D

N
 5
0
0

63
2 
07

9,
 D

N
 5
00

DN 5
00

61
3 
01

1,
 D

N
 5
00

61
3 
00

3
D

N
 5
00

612 007D
N
 150

DN 300

D
N
 300

DN 300

DN 3
00

DN 500

DN 500

DN 5
00

PE1

PE1

PE1

PE1

V
V
N
 2
53
 -
 2
54

V
V
N
 6
59
 -
 6
60

VN 1
54

V
N
 1
54

VN 05

VN 05

VVN
 61

7 -
 61

8

VVN 6
17 -
 618

631
 61

06

631 610
6

631 6106

612 042

613
 003

63
2 
07
9

63
2 0

79

(V
N
 0
5
)

(V
N
 0
5
)

2 
x 
11
0 
kV

2 
x 
22
0 
kV

2 x
 11

0 k
V

2 x 
110
 kV

(V
N
 0
5
)

(V
N
 0
5
)

(V
N
 0
5
)

632 213
DN 100

EE3

DTS 03

E
E
2

DTS 02

EE1

E
E
1

VN 0
5

E
E
2

DTS 01

15812/8-656

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO
SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

BD

BD

OV
OV

OH

ZA

OV

OV

OV

OV

VF

VF

OS

OS

ZZ

SO

SO

SO

SO

TI

OS

OS

OV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

VV

VV

VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV

VV

VV

VV

VV

VV

VV

L

L

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

ZZ

SO

SO

OV

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

ZV

ZV

ZV

ZV

ZV

SOSO

VV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

VV

VV

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

L

L

SN

SN

L

L

L

SN

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

SV

VV

VV

VV

VV

VV
VV

VV

VV

VV

VV

SO

SO

Z

SN

SN

SN

VV

SO

SO

Z

OS

OS

OV

SO

SO

SO

ZV

ZV

K

K

K

K

ZV

K

ZV

K

ZV

ZV

ZV

SN

SN

L

L

VV

L

L

SN

SN

Z

Z

Z

SO

SO

SO

ZV

SN

TI

SN
SN

SO

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

SN

SN

SN

SN

L

L

L

L

L

VV

SN

SN

SN

SN

K

DS

VV

VV

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K
K

K

K

VV

VV

DS

DS

K

K

K

K

K

L

K

K

VF
VF

SO

L10 LBK

L9 LBC

L1 LBK

L2 LBC

L3 LBK

L3 LBK

L4 LBC L5 LBK

L6 LBK

L

L8 LBK

L7 LBC

R1 RBK

R2 LBC

R3 RBK

R4 LBC

R3 RBK

R5 RBK

R6 LBC

R7 RBK

R7 RBK

R8 LBC

R9 RBK

VV

VV

VV

VV

OV

SO

SO

SO

VV

SO

VV

SO

VV

VV

SV

OV

DS

VV

K

SN

SN

SO

SO

SO

K

L

Z

Z

SN

VV

VV

SO

SO

VV

N1 NBK

N2 LBC

N4 LBC

N3 NBK

N5 NBK

N6 RBC

N7 NBK

R10 RBC

R11 RBK

R12 LBC

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

N6 RBC

Z4Z1

Z2

Z3

Z5

Z6

Z7

Z8

Z10

Z11

Z12

Z13

Z14

Z15

Z16

Z17

Z19

Z20

Z21

Z22

Z18

Z24

Z25

Z23

Z73

Z74

Z34

Z36

Z37

Z35

Z33

Z30

Z32

ZV

Z38

Z39

Z40

Z41

Z43

Z43

Z42

Z44

Z50

Z51

Z52

Z68

Z69

Z46

Z47

Z48

Z49

Z67

Z58 Z59

Z61

Z64 Z63

L

Z

ZZ

Z9

SO

Z

SN

SNSO

Z45

L

L

Z60

ZZ

Z62

ZV

ZZ

SO

Z65

Z66

Z
ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

ÚSES

K

K

Z31

ZV

DS

DS

R1

R1

K

K

Z

Z

SOZ75

L

D48

D48

D48

39
6 

m
.n
.m
.

DTS

3

(314,40 - 312,40 m n. m.)

250 m

VD. KATEØINICE

O
O

V 
D

N
 50

0 C
H
LE

BO
VI

C
E 
- H

J̀O
V

B
R

U
�
P
E

R
K

–
O

V

300

CZE8106-7831

CZE8106-7863

7

7a

7b

8

8a

8b

10

10a

13

1

SOSO

SOSO

K

SO

SOSO

Z

Z

OV

SO

SO

SOSO

KK

ZZ

Z

SV

SV

Z23

ZV

SO

Z7

Z7B

SO

Z7A

Z30

SO

Z24

Z24A

Z24B

SO

Z58

SOSO

Z65

Z66

Z63

SOSO

SO

Z45

VF

ZV

Z25

SO

ZZZZ

1/Z1

1/Z2

1/Z3

1/Z4

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z31

B.1 KOORDINA–N˝ VÝKRES

ÚZEMN˝HO PL`NU FRY–OVICE

ODÙVODNÌN˝ ZMÌNY –. 1


